



Republic of the Philippines
ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT
 Zamboanga City

PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

Supplier :	CONSTECH ASIA CORPORATION	P.O. No. :	14489
Address :	#16 Bayaya Street, Brgy. Bungad, San Francisco Del Monte, Quezon City	Date :	10/19/2021
Email address :		Mode of :	
Telephone No. :	(02) 413-2779/ 376-2536 Fax No. (02) 410-6355/ 376-2106	Procurement :	Competitive Bidding
TIN :			

Gentlemen/Ladies :
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery :	ZCWD Property Section, Motorpool, Pasonanca, Z.C.	Delivery Term :	45-CD
Date of Delivery :		Payment Term :	

STOCK NO.	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1640413002 8	1	200mmØ C.I. Body Gate Valve, PN 16, NRS, M/M	18	units	Php 23,250.00	Php 418,500.00
	2	150mmØ C.I. Body Gate Valve, PN 16, NRS, M/M	35	units	Php 15,780.00	Php 552,300.00
	3	100mmØ C.I. Body Gate Valve, PN 16, NRS, M/M	31	units	Php 9,585.00	Php 297,135.00
	4	50mmØ C.I. Body Gate Valve, PN 16, NRS, M/M	2	units	Php 5,210.00	Php 10,420.00
	5	200mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, PVC-CI	3	units	Php 5,865.00	Php 17,595.00
	6	200mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, PVC-DI	4	units	Php 5,865.00	Php 23,460.00
	7	150mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, Std.	12	units	Php 3,545.00	Php 42,540.00
	8	150mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, PVC-CI	12	units	Php 5,460.00	Php 65,520.00
	9	150mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, PVC-ACP	1	unit	Php 5,460.00	Php 5,460.00
	10	100mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, Std.	10	units	Php 2,670.00	Php 26,700.00
	11	100mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, PVC-CI	10	units	Php 3,637.00	Php 36,370.00
	12	100mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, PVC-ACP	1	unit	Php 3,637.00	Php 3,637.00
	13	50mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, Std.	1	unit	Php 1,550.00	Php 1,550.00
	14	150mmØ C.I. Valve Box Cover w/o telescopic	56	pcs	Php 1,150.00	Php 64,400.00

Country of Origin: CHINA
 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

(Details Attached)

Purpose: For use at Step Testing and Active Leakage Reduction.

Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Photo Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference.

Non-expendable Supplies: One (1) year after acceptance by the Procuring Entity of the delivered Goods.

Price Validity: 120 CD
 Payment Terms: No COD

Total Amount in Words	ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN PESOS	Php	1,565,587.00
-----------------------	---	-----	---------------------

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
 ZCWD BOARD OF DIRECTORS

ARNOLD MARTIN B. ATILANO
 Chairperson

JAMES CESAR L. MAKASIAR
 Vice-Chairperson

ABRAM M. EUSTAQUIO
 Member

JESALE M. SAAVEDI
 Secretary

MYL JOHANN R. AMSID
 Member

REFUSE TO SIGN

EMMANUEL S. CAPIO JR.
 11-23-21

Conforme : _____
 Signature over Printed name of Supplier

Date

BAC SECRETARIAT
RECEIVED:

11-29-21